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American Mideast Conference - 2009 All-AMC Women’s Volleyball Team
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Player of the Year - Jackie Albrecht, Mount Veron Nazarena

Setter of the Year - Haley Holcomb, Shawnee State
Libero of the Year - Kelly Oldiges, Northwestern Ohio

Coach of the Year - Kristy Kamer, Shawnee Stale

FIRST TEAM
Jackie Albrecht
Heather Koehler
Haley Holcomb
Julianne O'Donnell
Kylee Husak
Megan Lamens
Courtney Springer
Jennifer Gahagan
Roshelle Watercutter
Natalie Borland
Kelly Oldiges
Rachel Roddy

SECOND TEAM
Jami Turrilt
Meagan EnvYart
Lori Ickes
Tiffany Dailey
Katie Verhoft
Kaylin Austen
Emily Shade
Dayna Lingner
Hannah Duran
Katie Luebke
Sarah Yutzy
Lindsey Oberacker

Honorable Mention:

School

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Shawnee State
Shawnee State

Waish

Cedarville

Point Park

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Malone

Northwestern Ohio
Wailsh

Northwestern Ohio
Point Park

School

Shawnee State
Northwestern Ohio
Malone

Shawnee State

Notre Dame

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Cedarville

Dasmen

Walsh

Northwestern Ohio
Meunt Vernon Nazarene
Point Park

Ht
5410
5-11
57
5-10
61
60
57
5-10
5-9

57
5-9

Ht
510
511
57
55
5-8
57
5-9
6-0
5-9
62
5-10
8-0

2009 All-AMC Women's Volleyball Team

Yr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
8r
Fr
Jr
Jr
Fr

Pos
MH
OH

OH
MH
MH
RS
OH
OH
MB

Pos
OH
MB
OH
DS
S

8
OH
MB
s
OH
MH
OH

Hometown
Lexington, OH
Russellville, OH
Frankfort, OH
Willowick, OH
Mount Vernon, 1A
New Baltimore, PA
Van Wert, OH
Berlin Center, OH
Sidney, OH

Kent, OH
Vandalia, CH
Greensburg, PA

Hometown
Albany, Ot

Lima, OH
Wooster, OH
Chillicothe. OH
Elyria, OH
Shelby, OH
Greenville, OH
Orchard Park, NY
Grafton, OH
Bellefontaine, OH
West Jefferson, OH
Erie, PA

Holly Motheral (Houghton), Debbie Brubaker (Northwestern Ohio), Gorey Phillips (Roberts Wesleyan), Kim
Rosen {Shawnee State), Erica Bartholomew (Cedarville), Caitlin Myles (Mount Vernon Nazarene), Brittany
Morris {Walsh), Kristen Schoolcraft (Malone), Jamie Fox (Ursuline), Katie Barbis (Notre Dame), Megan

Wills (Shawnee State), Heather Kirkpatrick (Cedarville).

Coﬁyright © 2009 American Mideast Gonference
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